Kovtun Svitlana Volodymirivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHSA [ep)xreokanacTpy y JlyraHCbKin

Last position ) . o
obnacTi, ronoBHUIM cneuianicT



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovtun Kostiantyn Mykhailovych husband
CXIOHA MUTHWUSA OEPXXMUTCNY)XXBEW , Head

Kovtun Kira Kostiantynivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53160
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17757
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
JlyraHcbkin obnacTi, roON0BHUN
cneuianicT

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HepxxreokagacTpy y
JlyraHcbKin o6nacTi, roNoBHUN
cneuianict

fonoBHe ynpaBiHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
JlyraHcbekin obnacTi, roON0OBHUN
cneuianict

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA
Hep>xxreokagacTpy y
JlyraHcekin obnacTi, roNoBHUN
cneuianicT

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
dep>xxreokapgactpy y
JlyraHcbKin o6nacTi, roNnoBHUN
creuianicTt

456,22

456,22

5 355,23

4147,13

1 785,86

11
151,44

11

151,44

9 552,30

8 454,87

4 051,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f441954-0155-4371-be8a-6aa81837c6f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38aa39a3-a199-483d-aed6-0c201cf10ee1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a40d436-462c-48f9-a11c-d003023d04b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed4e7f1-6835-4816-b6d2-f63c26888564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c870db3-9632-4a53-b36f-a39c2e2c924b
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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